
I.D.:	56136306

Extindere	cablare	date	pdiatrie	-	poarta

Data
publicarii

14.04.21 Coduri	CPV 45314320-0

Pretul
estimativ:

14.439,28	RON	-	14.439,28	RON 	 	

Descriere: 1	Canal	cablu	PVC	40x40	mm,	capac,	coturi	si	accesorii	de	montaj	m.l.	2	2	Rack	9U
600x600mm	echipat	montat	pe	perete	buc	1	3	Patch	cord	FTP	RJ45	cat	5e.	1	m	buc	5	4
Montare	fibra	optica	4	fire	SM	OS1	h>6m	ml	200	5	Intinzatoare	spirala	pentru	cablu	fibra
optica	buc	4	6	Patchpanel	fibra	optica	SM	OS1	buc	2	7	Patchcord	fibra	optica	SM	OM2	2m
buc	2	8	WS-C3560G-24TS-S	buc	1	9	WS-C3560X-48P-S	buc	1	10	CISCO	WS-C3750G-12S-S	buc
1	11	HPE	3500-24G-PoE	yl	buc	1	12	SWT	24*GBIT+SFP	DGS-1210-28	buc	1	13	SFP	SM	1Gbit
buc	4	14	Accesorii	montare	buc	1


